311990
(xtes

j^)6

Income Allocation of Income

1035
107.6
108.6
109.5

110.8
112.9
112.8
iiai

92870
94712
94 579
95808

92537
97 206
98 005
99 056

114.7 95924
116.9 98331
116.9 98322
1165 100548

118.1 96 639
119.9 98 130
119.5 99767
119.6 101645

CAOX
103J
107.1
loae
110.0

110.9
112.1
1125
1135

114.9
116.0
116.9
117.6

1185
1ia9
119.7
120.4

CECP
94677
94 518
94450
94324

94724
97119
97698
97 263

98358
97989
98133
98 645

98 841
98507
99357
99 476

.914 100?1

0.5

ir

'ndex

Persorigi
■Sspos.
. able
f'cofne
0990,

100)

cecq

68.5
93.7
985

100,0
99.9

103.9
104.7

Income arising in the United Kingdom
Dividends and
Interest.etc.'i

UK taxes on Income
(payments)®

98.2
100.1
100.0
1015

97.9
1025
103.6
104.7

101,4
101,0
104.0
106.3

1025
1035
1055
1075

1.3 121.4 96 454 104.1
1.7 1235 100464 1065

CECfl
100.1
99.9
99.9
99.7

1005
102.7
103.3
102.8

104.0
lCfl.6
1035
1045

1045
1015
105.0
105i

106.8
106.6

Gross trading profits

After
deducting

stock
appreci
ation^'®

Stock
appreci

ation

Before
deducting

stock
appreci

ation^

Rent and
non-

trading
income

Income from
abroad
(net of

taxes paid
abroad) Total

CICS AIAC CIAC CICN ClAL CIDB
1987 54 920 4 148 59 068 34 072 17 471 110611
1988 58 731 5 366 64 097 38 499 21 358 123 954
1989 60 712 6 203 66 915 52 405 26 530 145 850
1990 60 195 5 316 65 511 63 798 28 046 157 355
1991 57 869 1 586 59 455 60 704 24 695 144 854

1992 59 828 1 700 61 528 57 626 27 933 147 087
1993 73 178 2 376 75 554 48 971 31 839 156 364
1994 87 652 3 537 91 189 50 750 39 869 181 608

U nadjusted

1991 Q1 13 801 833 14 634 16217 6 047 36 898
Q2 13 605 683 14 288 15 300 6 127 35 715
Q3 13 491 23 13 514 14 763 6 333 34 610
Q4 16 972 47 17019 14 424 6 188 37 631

1992 Q1 13 832 838 14 670 14 852 6011 35 533
Q2 13 964 446 14410 14 435 6 210 35 055
Q3 14 120 -9 9 14 021 14 807 7 757 36 585
Q4 17 912 515 18 427 13 532 7 955 39 914

1993 Q1 15 671 1 341 17012 12 450 7 257 36 719
Q2 17 142 437 17 579 11 902 7 438 36 919
Q3 16 088 261 18 349 12 343 8 808 39 500
Q4 22 277 337 22 614 12 276 8 336 43 226

1994 Q1 20 498 673 21 171 12 567 9 849 43 587
Q2 20 723 708 21 431 12 385 8 965 42 781
Q3 21 281 782 22 063 12 826 10 745 45 634
Q4 25150 1 374 26 524 12 972 10310 49 806

1995 Q1 21 327 1 770 23 097 13 694 8 679 45 470
Q2 21 894 1 384 23 278 13 772 10013 47 063

Seasonally ad justed

CIDE AIAP CIAD CICQ CIAM CIDN
1991 Q1 15 137 555 15 692 16 169 5 916 37 777

Q2 14 433 537 14 970 15 409 6 466 36 845
Q3 13 768 285 14 053 14 649 6 523 35 225
Q4 14 531 209 14 740 14 477 5 790 35 007

1992 Q1 13 542 532 14 074 14 796 5 879 34 749
Q2 15 133 249 15 382 14 539 6 612 36 533
Q3 15 647 303 15 950 14 691 7 843 38 484
Q4 15 506 616 16 122 13 600 7 599 37 321

1993 Q1 16 773 941 17714 12 277 6 998 36 989
Q2 17 559 302 17 861 12 077 7 930 37 868
Q3 19425 583 20 008 12 228 8 874 41 110
Q4 19421 550 19 971 12 389 8 037 40 397

1994 Q1 20 754 216 20 970 12 350 9 566 42 886
Q2 22 096 637 22 733 12 598 9 515 44 846
Q3 22 506 1 136 23 642 12 653 10 838 47 133
Q4 22 296 1 548 23 844 13 149 9 950 46 943

1995 Q1 21 860 1 446 23 306 13 536 8 401 45 243
Q2 22 899 1 342 24 241 14 000 10 827 49 068

Percentage change, la tes t qu a rte r on  p re v io u s  qua rte r

1995 Q2 4.8 4.0 3.4 28.9 8.5

Payments of
dividends on
ordinary and

preference
shares Other®

Profits due
abroad (net

of UK tax) Total

CIKB
11 066
14 959
18 566
20 773
21 286

23 973
25412
27 831

CIDV
26 728
30 782
47 111
61 770
59 533

53 580
42 699
39 846

CIBU
7 014
8 611
9 157
6 917
4 432

5 106
10 259
9312

CIDC
15643
17 798
21 692
21 059
17 321

15 205
14 987
18 024

Percentage change, la tes t qu a rte r on  co rre sp o n d in g  q u a rte r o f p rev iou s  year

1995 Q2 3.6 6.6 11.1 13.8